A3 sound system upgrade - parts list

Install location
Subwoofer/wheel well

Main amp install

Speakers/speaker mounting

Wiring and ancillaries

Part

Extended bolt and nut to fix subwoofer
Subwoofer enclosure

Sub wiring connector

Tessa tape 51608 loom tape

8mm MDF speaker rings

Kicker Comp RT672 subwoofer
Monacor Speaker dampening pad

JL Audio JX 250 amp

JL Audio JD 400/4 amp

amp bracket

amp cover

Fixing screws for amp cover

Fixing screws for amp bracket

Focal PS165 speakers x 2 pairs
Connects 2 speaker mounting rings
Noico 2mm sound deadening 18sq ft
Vibe AVASP-V7 Antivibe adjustable speaker baffle
Audison BT4-250 shielded RCA cables
Stinger 4AWG wiring kit x 2

Audison Connection SLI4 line output convertor
Rockford Fostgate RFIT-16 - RCA cable

Part number
S5Q0803899

V8V0 907 390 A
V8VO 863 051

SN90817003

supplier

Audi

Audi/Ebay

Ebay

Ebay

Amazon
Amazon
Amazon

Road Radio
Road Radio
Audi

Audi

Audi

Audi

Road Radio
Road Radio
Amazon

Vibe

Car Audio Direct
Road Radio

Car Audio Direct
Car Audio Direct

used for

sub enclosure to spare wheel fixing
fitting driver

connection

wrapping cables

fitting sub to enclosure

sub drive unit

damping sub enclosure

sub amp

main amp

fixing amp to car

covering amp

fixing cover

fixing bracket

da tunes innit

mounting door speakers

stopping rattles, improving bass response
stopping rattles, improving bass response
LoC to main amp

main and sub amp power

reducing head unit output to low level
signal from main amp to sub

cost

90.00
11.83
3.99
6.89
89.32
7.17
123.49
239.99
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319.98
18.49
29.99
19.99
42.99
69.98
69.99
14.99

£1,159.08



